PROVINCIAAL KAMPIOENSCHAP BPM GENK
28 juni 2014

hoogspringen Ben Heren Uur=15:18
Reeks:1
1 7810 Mentens Lennert GENK 1.23m 05 Pr.Lim.1
2 6882 Vanaenrode Matthias AVT 1.10m 05 Pr.Lim.2
3 6617 Mertens Tuur AVT 1.00m 05 Pr.Lim.3
4 8338 Gillet Luca GENK 1.00m 05
5 6643 Philtiens Ylio ACA 0.95m 06
6 7815 Vermeulen Helder GENK 0.90m 05
7 9450 Muyldermans Dieter ACA 0.70m 07
verspringen Pup Dames Uur=14:46
Reeks:1
1 3907 Vanlangenaker Charlotte TACT 3.85m 04 Pr.Lim.1
2 3865 Aerts Amber AVT 3.75m 03 Pr.Lim.2
3 3660 Veestraeten Anneleen ADD 3.69m 03 Pr.Lim.3
4 3384 Bemelmans Valerie AVT 3.62m 03
5 4364 Brouckaert Kato AVT 3.61m 04
6 4068 Segers Julie LOOI 3.37m 04
7 5179 Dillaerts Emilie LOOI 3.37m 03
8 4004 Goossens Liesl BREE 3.31m 04
9 4344 Hertogs Leen BREE 3.31m 03
10 3462 Meyers Indra AVT 3.22m 03
11 4811 De Puydt Lieze ATLA 3.22m 04
12 3743 Vranken Birthe ATLA 3.12m 03
13 3767 Deckers Amber SACN 3.08m 03
14 3498 Elens Sita TACT 3.08m 03
15 3697 Jehoul Anna BREE 3.03m 04
16 5196 Weinhold Zoe GENK 2.69m 03
17 6121 Broekmans Marie BREE 2.46m 04

kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Dames Uur=14:22

Reeks:1
1 442 Vranken Laure ATLA 6.74m 05 Pr.Lim.1
2 752 Deville Zoe ADD 6.34m 05 Pr.Lim.2
3 1068 Houbrigts Jill ACA 6.17m 06 Pr.Lim.3
4 971 Reyskens Jolien GENK 5.44m 06
5 1170 Benarbia Kenza AVT 5.38m 06
6 1106 Eussen Sam GENK 5.35m 06
7 417 Zizzari Lisa ATLA 4.78m 06
8 1451 Pictoel Mirthe TACT 4.75m 06
speerwerpen 400g Min Heren Uur=14:43
Reeks:1
1 4468 Volont Donald ADD 40.23m 01 Pr.Lim.1

2 5318 Rutten Siebe LOOI 35.37m 01 Pr.Lim.2
3 3680 Diallo Bastiaan AVT 33.01m 01 Pr.Lim.3
4 4615 Van Herck Seebe LOOI 32.24m 01
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60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:28
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60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:37
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kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1
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3954
3955
4057
4480
3688
4603
4885
4833

539
2129
117
1145
1544
567
2364

3506
3836
5179
3821
3837
4210
3423

7664
7161
6882
8029
6643
6622
7020
6996
6999
6618
7582
9429
7533

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1

2
3
4

949
1506
195
783

Ramaekers Daan
Sauwens Donaat
Cleymans Jonas
Mentens Jarne
Schepers Tiam
Vandael Dries
Snoeks Mathijs
Chochol Levi

Schoffelen Vincent
Niessen Martijn
Guisse Lamine
Palumbo Raul
Vogelaar Roberts*
Spauwen Bjorn
Broeders Lennert

Zurinckx Britt
Vansimpsen Mirthe
Dillaerts Emilie
Metten Helena
Vendrix Yenthe
Verstrepen Marte
Corstjens Marie

Ben Heren Uur=14:56

Cupers Dorian
Schoffelen Brent
Vanaenrode Matthias
Herkert Jochem Hans*
Philtjens Ylio

Maes Robbe

Breban Tom
Muyldermans Matthias
Vanschoonbeek Jelle
Opel Florian
Weijenberg Colin*
Bouharras Younes
Ulrichts Dries

Ben Dames Uur=15:46

Francart Elodie
Indeherberge Emeline
Elens Yara

Noels Goele

ADD
ADD
SACN
GENK
AVT
GENK
AVT
GENK

MACD
AVT
AVT
AVT
AVT
ATLA
LOOI

TACT
ACA
LOOI
LOOI
ACA
GENK
AVT

ACA
MACD
AVT
ATLA
ACA
SACN
ADD
ACA
ACA
AVT
ATLA
GENK
GENK

ADD
AVT
TACT
BREE

29.60m
26.34m
26.30m
24.73m
23.57m
19.68m
19.38m
15.83m

11.78
13.10
13.16
13.56
13.91
14.11
14.28

11.29
11.79
11.95
11.97
12.63
13.78
14.05

9.16m
8.02m
7.98m
7.55m
7.33m
6.73m
6.34m
6.01m
5.65m
5.62m
5.18m
5.08m
4.25m

1.15m
1.05m
1.00m
0.95m

02
01
02
02
02
01
01
02

03
03
03
03
04
03
03

04
03
03
03
03
04
03

05
05
05
06
06
05
06
05
05
05
07
06
06

05
05
05
06

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3



936
1170
972
751
1356
10 111
11 340
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60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:38

Reeks:1
1 6708
2 6985
3 6272
4 6572
5 6279
6 6548

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1
1 1650
2 96
3 971
4 299
5 1490
6 417
7 537
8 1714
9 1545
10 801
11 472

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1
1 6708
2 6574
3 6475
4 6982
5 6375

7459

verspringen
Reeks:1
1 483
1721
1572
563
1537
1545
283
972
568
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Palumbo Gaia
Benarbia Kenza
Gelders Marte
Camps Janne

Reenaers Meskerem

Jacobs Birthe

Vanschoonbeek Eline

Massignani Beau
Germaux Lenne
Deferm Nele
Snyers Romy
Sleurs Ellen
Nijsen Marie

Ben Dames Stand 2 Uur=15:43

Paps Jade
Verkoyen Aprill
Reyskens Jolien
Boyen Maya
Smids Sare
Zizzari Lisa
Vendrix Yirthe
Laureyn Anais
Cuppens Marth
Majzik Wonder
Drijkoningen Lore

Min Dames Uur=15:24

Massignani Beau
Verlinden Mitu
Boyen Freya
Knapen Caroline
Lommelen Lies
Heeren Runne

Pup Heren Uur=16:08

Bex Ferhan
Mertens Daan
Vermeir Joppe
Ambrico Simone
Bemong Arne
Houben Pieter
Lommelen Freek
Hesius Seppe
Thijs Wout

AVT
AVT
GENK
ADD
ACA
ACA
ACA

AVT
GENK
AVT
AVT
AVT
BREE

LOOI
SACN
GENK
TACT
SACN
ATLA
ACA
ADD
AVT
AVT
BREE

AVT
AVT
TACT
GENK
DALO
TACT

LOOI
DALO
GENK
ATLA
LOOI
AVT
DALO
DALO
ATLA

0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.85m
0.85m
0.75m

9.90
10.67
10.76
11.12
11.40
13.32

25.03m
21.65m
17.94m
16.10m
13.52m
12.12m
12.06m
11.38m
10.24m

9.16m

7.71m

32.99m
29.46m
20.42m
18.32m
14.79m
GP

4.56m
4.26m
4.16m
4.02m
4.00m
3.99m
3.72m
3.72m
3.50m

05
06
06
05
07
05
06

01
02
01
01
01
02

05
05
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
07
07

01
02
02
01
02
01

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3
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80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:1
1
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kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1
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80 meter
Reeks:1
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80 meter
Reeks:2
1
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80 meter
Reeks:3
1

2
3
4

1175
118
2358
957

4961
3686
4237
4010
3957
3794

4352
4211
4208
5165
3390
3659
4212
3673

7775
7110
6579
7771
7489
7183
7459

6503
7016
6426
6679
6770
6986
7252

6269
7475
6578
6974

Kerkhofs Maarten
Hermans Douwe
Noels Gijs
Engelen Toon

Min Heren Uur=15:10

Bex Wout
Noblesse Siebe
Nulens Yari
Spauwen Thomas
Croes Teun
Vlayen Arne

Vaes Kyana
Gelders Eline
Reyskens Birgit
Van Laeken Noella
Schepers Ina
Vandeput Kato
Gelders Hanne
Nijsen Lieze

Min Dames Uur=15:21

Van Der Vorst Joyce
Brouckaert Sophie
De Groot Nienke*
Noels Gitte

Cuyx Femke

Pieters Nienke
Heeren Runne

Min Dames Uur=15:21

Vercammen Anouck
Gilis Melanie

Van Moorsel Robin
Lodewijckx Britte
Cicilia Rune
Bouharras Yousra
Kooij Kiani Dazlyn*

Min Dames Uur=15:21

Boesmans Sydney
Spapen Tine
Daniels Liene
Petry Lisa

Pup Dames Uur=15:39

GENK
AVT

BREE
GENK

LOOI
AVT
ATLA
ATLA
ADD
TACT

LOOI
GENK
GENK
ADD
AVT
ADD
GENK
BREE

BREE
AVT
ATLA
BREE
ADD
AVT
TACT

LOOI
LOOI
DALO
AVT
ATLA
GENK
SACN

AVT
ACA
ATLA
ADD

3.30m
3.28m
2.97m
2.80m

13.64
13.65
14.43
15.71
16.75
17.70

8.78m
7.24m
7.08m
6.54m
5.88m
5.50m
4.18m
4.08m

12.11
12.15
12.24
12.49
12.67
12.75
13.16

11.23
11.46
11.74
11.80
11.93
12.08
12.78

10.80
10.92
11.23
11.30

03
04
04
04

02
01
01
01
02
02

03
03
04
04
03
04
04
04

01
01
01
01
01
02
01

01
01
02
02
02
02
02

01
01
01
01

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Pr.

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3

Lim.3

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3



5
6
7

7370
6505
7114

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1 6281
2 6503
3 6230
4 7729
4 6770
6 6982
7 6426
8 6270
9 7100
10 6548
80 meter
Reeks:1
1 4006
2 5314
3 3957
4 4132
5 3794
80 meter
Reeks:2
1 3683
2 3690
3 4237
4 4479
5 4011
6 4603
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 7664
2 7020
3 6563
4 6618
5 6564

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1
1
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4200
3941
5021
4193
3688
4885
4132

Billion Lena
Vandezande Amber
Pannemans Rani

Min Dames Uur=16:37

Coene Jacey
Vercammen Anouck
Vansteenkiste Leen
Maestripieri Kyara
Cicilia Rune

Knapen Caroline
Van Moorsel Robin
Celis Sigrid

Hertogs Griet

Nijsen Marie

Min Heren Uur=15:23

De Groot Martijn*
Jans Kobe

Croes Teun
Manshoven Jelle
Vlayen Arne

Min Heren Uur=15:23

Kerkhofs Niels
Verheijen Dries
Nulens Yari
Kerkhofs Stijn
Weijenberg Nigel*
Vandael Dries

Ben Heren Stand 2 Uur=15:58

Cupers Dorian
Breban Tom
Theuwissen Pieter
Opel Florian
Broekmans Klaas

Prenen Senne

Claes Tom
Beenkens Tom*
Vanlangenaker Jules
Schepers Tiam
Snoeks Mathijs
Manshoven Jelle

Min Heren Uur=16:16

AVT
LOOI
AVT

SACN
LOOI
BREE
BREE
ATLA
GENK
DALO
AVT
BREE
BREE

ATLA
LOOI
ADD
ACA
TACT

AVT
AVT
ATLA
GENK
ATLA
GENK

ACA
ADD
BREE
AVT
BREE

MACD
LOOI
ATLA
TACT
AVT
AVT
ACA

11.38
11.55
11.79

1.55m
1.35m
1.30m
1.30m
1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.15m
1.15m
1.05m

12.02
12.15
12.43
12.44
13.27

10.76
10.93
11.11
12.16
12.26
12.76

29.48m
27.54m
26.53m
18.82m
15.62m

35.64m
25.78m
23.85m
23.05m
19.93m
19.11m
18.38m

01
02
02

01
01
01
01
02
01
02
02
01
02

02
02
02
02
02

01
01
01
01
02
01

05
06
05
05
06

01
01
01
02
02
01
02

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3



verspringen
Reeks:1
1
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kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
1
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60 meter
Reeks:1

A wWN

60 meter
Reeks:2
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60 meter
Reeks:3
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4468
4961
3686
3685
3960
4479
4788
4006

833
280
54
539
1385
285
2364
1542
1543
880
1331
1155
2312
959

3498
3404
5196
6121

3462
3405
3697
4004
3835

3604
4334
4068
3660
3392

Min Heren Uur=16:17

Volont Donald

Bex Wout
Noblesse Siebe
Moors Lander
Veestraeten Martijn
Kerkhofs Stijn
Reenaers Daan

De Groot Martijn*

Hermens Bert
Venken Bryan
Vansteenkiste Maarten
Schoffelen Vincent
Benarbia Abdelkader
Spies Michiel
Broeders Lennert
Vogelaar Rauls*
Vogelaar Renars*
Nulens Davy

Eussen Wout
Cleuren Pieter
Philtiens Duco
Bouharras Yassine

Pup Dames Uur=16:41

Elens Sita
Jacobs Britt
Weinhold Zoe
Broekmans Marie

Pup Dames Uur=16:41

Meyers Indra
Mateos Nena
Jehoul Anna
Goossens Liesl
Lodewijckx Ine

Pup Dames Uur=16:41

Taverniers Sarah
Carlucci Jana

Segers Julie
Veestraeten Anneleen
Verheijen Noor

Pup Heren Uur=16:50

ADD
LOOI
AVT
AVT
ADD
GENK
ACA
ATLA

ATLA
TACT
BREE
MACD
AVT
DALO
LOOI
AVT
AVT
BREE
GENK
ADD
ACA
GENK

TACT
ACA

GENK
BREE

AVT
ACA
BREE
BREE
AVT

TACT
GENK
LOOI
ADD
AVT

4.88m
4.72m
4.66m
3.96m
3.91m
3.66m
3.64m
3.57m

8.68m
8.16m
7.94m
7.81m
7.49m
7.49m
7.33m
7.28m
7.00m
6.66m
6.41m
6.32m
6.29m
5.20m

10.37
10.55
10.97
11.09

9.77
9.85
10.00
10.04
10.49

9.53
9.66
9.73
9.76
9.77

01
02
01
02
02
01
02
02

04
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
04
04
04

03
03
03
04

03
04
04
04
04

03
03
04
03
03

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr. Lim.3

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr. Lim.3



60 meter
Reeks:4
1

N o wN
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Reeks:1
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60 meter
Reeks:2
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60 meter
Reeks:3
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60 meter
Reeks:4
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60 meter
Reeks:1
1
2

4344

3506
3836
3865
3837
3385
4811
4364

1536
2239
1574
1145

959

568
1175
1157

954
1569

569
972
1156
1869
118
1358

483
563
1572
1545
611
54
1178

1871
1123

Hertogs Leen
Pup Dames Uur=16:41

Zurinckx Britt
Vansimpsen Mirthe
Aerts Amber
Vendrix Yenthe
Camps Lore

De Puydt Lieze
Brouckaert Kato

Pup Heren Uur=17:03

Van Dessel Yenthe
Coenen llias
Praczyk Robin
Palumbo Raul
Bouharras Yassine

Pup Heren Uur=17:03

Thijs Wout
Kerkhofs Maarten
Smets Miguel
Geusens Rens
Reenaers Stan

Pup Heren Uur=17:03

Vangangelt Chris
Hesius Seppe
Smets Mathias

De Belder Cas
Hermans Douwe
Pannemans Ruben

Pup Heren Uur=17:03

Bex Ferhan

Ambrico Simone
Vermeir Joppe
Houben Pieter

Maas Boris*
Vansteenkiste Maarten
Mentens Jesse

Ben Dames Uur=17:08

Lauwers Caroline
Schepers Tiana

BREE

TACT
ACA
AVT
ACA
AVT
ATLA
AVT

SACN
LOOI
GENK
AVT
GENK

ATLA
GENK
ADD
BREE
ACA

ATLA
DALO
ADD
GENK
AVT
AVT

LOOI
ATLA
GENK
AVT
ATLA
BREE
GENK

GENK
LOOI

10.11

8.90
9.34
9.36
9.63
9.68
9.70
10.01

9.43
9.92
10.11
10.87
11.23

10.02
10.26
10.56
10.65
10.78

9.31
9.33
9.53
9.54
9.78
9.90

8.18
9.05
9.09
9.13
9.38
9.56
9.56

10.72
11.61

03

04
03
03
03
03
04
04

04
04
03
03
04

04
03
03
04
04

03
03
03
03
04
04

03
03
03
03
04
03
03

05
06

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr. Lim.3

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr. Lim.3



60 meter
Reeks:2
1
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60 meter
Reeks:3
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60 meter
Reeks:4
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2295
2294

2286
111
340
362

1106

91
1545
801
2168
537
802

1506
752
195
79
783
1451

2170

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1 117
2 1178
3 1154
4 1537
5 612
6 1721
7 566
8 611
8 1419
10 1544
11 567
12 2129
13 1569

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1
1 285
2 1347
3 1358

Petit Jade
Petit Noor

Ben Dames Uur=17:08

Weinhold Melissa
Jacobs Birthe
Vanschoonbeek Eline
Veestraeten Katelijne
Eussen Sam

Ben Dames Uur=17:08

Vandebroek Tahnee
Cuppens Marth
Majzik Wonder
Hesius Yana
Vendrix Yirthe
Sevenich Briana

Ben Dames Uur=17:08

Indeherberge Emeline
Deville Zoe

Elens Yara

Coucke Manau

Noels Goele

Pictoel Mirthe

De Paepe Emma

Pup Heren Uur=17:16

Guisse Lamine
Mentens Jesse
Bernkens Rune
Bemong Arne
Gielen Stijn
Mertens Daan
Mebis Luca

Maas Boris*

Van Biesbrouck Olivier
Vogelaar Roberts*
Spauwen Bjorn
Niessen Martijn
Reenaers Stan

Pup Heren Stand 2 Uur=17:22
Spies Michiel

Houben Tamirat
Pannemans Ruben

GENK
GENK

GENK
ACA
ACA
ADD
GENK

SACN
AVT
AVT
DALO
ACA
AVT

AVT
ADD
TACT
AVT
BREE
TACT
GENK

AVT
GENK
ADD
LOOI
TACT
DALO
ATLA
ATLA
ADD
AVT
ATLA
AVT
ACA

DALO
ACA
AVT

11.72
11.83

11.33
11.45
11.82
11.87
12.22

11.15
11.33
11.48
11.48
11.50
13.67

9.65
10.09
10.14
10.16
10.20
10.57
10.59

1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.10m
1.00m
0.90m

36.24m
34.72m
34.26m

07
07

05
05
06
07
06

06
06
07
06
07
07

05
05
05
06
06
06
07

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
03
04

03
04
04

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3



1156
1331
644
283
1157
2358
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Smets Mathias
Eussen Wout
Santermans Warre
Lommelen Freek
Smets Miguel
Noels Gijs

discuswerpen 0,600kg Pup Dames Uur=17:24

Reeks:1

1 3907
3715
4208
3658
3821
4043
4212
3713
3404

0 ~N O 01k WiN

Vanlangenaker Charlotte
Zizzari Lotte

Reyskens Birgit

Breban Linde

Metten Helena
Vanhelmont Tine
Gelders Hanne

Vanroy Caro

Jacobs Britt

kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=16:33

Reeks:1
1 7188
2 6516
3 6618
4 6475
5 6809

verspringen

Reeks:1
1 1650
2 949
3 299
4 578
5 442
6 91
7 1871
8 972
9 2168
10 416
11 2286
12 1490
13 362
14 802
15 472

60 meter

Reeks:1
1 6564
2 8848
3 7666
4 9429

Pieri Axelle

Ghoos Jorie
Vandeweyer Kirsten
Boyen Freya
Nulens Lindsey

Ben Dames Uur=16:43

Paps Jade

Francart Elodie
Boyen Maya
Willekens Aster
Vranken Laure
Vandebroek Tahnee
Lauwers Caroline
Gelders Marte
Hesius Yana
Vanroy Lore
Weinhold Melissa
Smids Sare
Veestraeten Katelijne
Sevenich Briana
Drijkoningen Lore

Ben Heren Uur=17:26

Broekmans Klaas
Neutjens Jarne
Driesen Maxim
Bouharras Younes

ADD
GENK
ACA
DALO
ADD
BREE

TACT
ATLA
GENK
ADD
LOOI
ACA
GENK
ATLA
ACA

ATLA
LOOI

SACN
TACT
BREE

LOOI
ADD
TACT
AVT
ATLA
SACN
GENK
GENK
DALO
ATLA
GENK
SACN
ADD
AVT
BREE

BREE
GENK
ACA

GENK

29.61m
27.68m
26.13m
25.95m
25.30m
22.05m

24.32m
17.59m
17.00m
15.05m
14.72m
11.50m
9.50m
7.69m
GP

12.90m
11.41m
9.93m
8.90m
8.33m

3.62m
3.60m
3.40m
3.29m
3.18m
3.00m
2.98m
2.97m
2.71m
2.70m
2.59m
2.53m
2.42m
2.35m
2.33m

10.05
10.34
11.19
11.34

03
04
04
03
03
04

04
03
04
04
03
03
04
04
03

01
01
01
02
01

05
05
06
05
05
06
05
06
06
06
05
06
07
07
07

06
06
05
06

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Pr.

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3

Lim.2



60 meter
Reeks:2
1

ga b wWwN

60 meter
Reeks:3

o WwN

300 meter
Reeks:1
1
2
3

300 meter
Reeks:2
1

2

3

4
300 meter

Reeks:3
1

o O wWwiN

300 meter
Reeks:1
1

9560
8850
9450
7533
9533

7137
8337
6112
9239
7580
7815
8338

7318
7370
7110

7729
6572
6579
7100

6974
6580
7017
6230
7114
6679

4352

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1

AW N

3392
4211
5034
3423

Ben Heren Uur=17:26

El Mansouri Amine
De Belder Lander
Muyldermans Dieter
Ulrichts Dries
Schepers Kian

Ben Heren Uur=17:26

Geerits Gijs

Gillet Mauro
Serdons Sander
Rosvelds Viktor
Maas Tom*
Vermeulen Helder
Gillet Luca

Min Dames Uur=17:30

Debrock Elise
Billion Lena
Brouckaert Sophie

Min Dames Uur=17:30

Maestripieri Kyara
Snyers Romy
De Groot Nienke*
Hertogs Griet

Min Dames Uur=17:30

Petry Lisa

Groenen Suzanne
Verbiest Anke
Vansteenkiste Leen
Pannemans Rani
Lodewijckx Britte

Min Heren Uur=17:30
Ciraldo Fabio*

Pup Dames Uur=17:42
Verheijen Noor
Gelders Eline

Caubergh Brenne
Corstjens Marie

LOOI
GENK
ACA
GENK
LOOI

BREE
GENK
AVT
ADD
ATLA
GENK
GENK

LOOI
AVT
AVT

BREE
AVT

ATLA
BREE

ADD
ATLA
LOOI
BREE
AVT
AVT

AVT

AVT
GENK
ATLA
AVT

11.22
11.43
11.84
12.05
12.12

9.58
10.16
10.37
10.45
10.61
10.86

NG

46.24
49.70
51.84

48.20
49.69
49.97
51.85

45.17
45.25
45.93
47.01
47.94
48.71

48.89

1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m

Min

06
06
07
06
07

05
05
06
05
06
05
05

01
01
01

01
01
01
01

01
01
02
01
02
02

01

03
03
03
03

Pr.
Pr.

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Pr.

Pr.
Pr.
Pr.

Lim.1
Lim.3

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3

Lim.1

Lim.1
Lim.2
Lim.3
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discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1
1

N o o b wiN

verspringen

Reeks:1
1

© 00 NO Ol &~ WIN

e
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150 meter
Reeks:1
1

o Ul WN

150 meter
Reeks:2
1

o 01 WiIN

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1
1

3780
5165
3673
4405
3835

7188
6578
6516
6574
6986
6375
6809

7137
8029
7807
8848
6998
7161
6996
6999
9029
8137
7582

6272
6608
7305
7775
7771
6270

6269
7470
7475
6533
7016
6505

5318

Drijkoningen Mirthe
Van Laeken Noella
Nijsen Lieze
Crombez Noemie
Lodewijckx Ine

Pieri Axelle
Daniels Liene
Ghoos Jorie
Verlinden Mitu
Bouharras Yousra
Lommelen Lies
Nulens Lindsey

Ben Heren Uur=17:44

Geerits Gijs

Herkert Jochem Hans*
Carboex Etienne
Neutjens Jarne

De Hertogh Rube
Schoffelen Brent
Muyldermans Matthias
Vanschoonbeek Jelle
Ghoos Naut

Pieters Jitse
Weijenberg Colin*

Min Dames Uur=17:32

Deferm Nele
Pluckers Elena
Gillet Romi

Van Der Vorst Joyce
Noels Gitte

Celis Sigrid

Min Dames Uur=17:32

Boesmans Sydney
Jacobs Katleen
Spapen Tine
Berings Anissa
Gilis Melanie
Vandezande Amber

Rutten Siebe

Min Heren Uur=17:45

Min Heren Uur=17:33

BREE
ADD
BREE
ACA
AVT

ATLA
ATLA
LOOI
AVT
GENK
DALO
BREE

BREE
ATLA
GENK
GENK
LOOI
MACD
ACA
ACA
LOOI
AVT
ATLA

AVT
AVT
GENK
BREE
BREE
AVT

AVT
ATLA
ACA
ADD
LOOI
LOOI

LOOI

1.10m
1.10m
1.00m
1.00m
GP

38.55m
31.28m
27.39m
24.66m
20.33m
16.27m
12.78m

3.83m
3.26m
3.18m
3.17m
3.17m
3.16m
3.15m
3.04m
2.88m
2.86m
2.35m

22.49
22.62
22.69
23.46
23.80
24.30

20.27
21.06
21.36
21.53
21.69
21.93

13.74m

04
04
04
04
04

01
01
01
02
02
02
01

05
06
06
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
07

01
02
02
01
01
02

01
01
01
02
01
02

01

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr. Lim.3

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr. Lim.3

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr. Lim.3

Pr. Lim.1



2 4200 Prenen Senne

4 4352 Ciraldo Fabio*
5 3955 Sauwens Donaat
6 4833 Chochol Levi

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

1 4352 Vaes Kyana

2 3658 Breban Linde

3 4043 Vanhelmont Tine

Pup Dames Stand 2 Uur=17:48

5 3384 Bemelmans Valerie
6 3767 Deckers Amber

150 meter Min Heren Uur=17:46
Reeks:1

1 3683 Kerkhofs Niels

3 4480 Mentens Jarne
4 3960 Veestraeten Martijn
3941 Claes Tom
600 meter Ben Dames Uur=18:14
Reeks:1

=

1068 Houbrigts Jill
936 Palumbo Gaia

96 Verkoyen Aprill
2170 De Paepe Emma

79 Coucke Manau
1207 Vandebosch Zoe

31 Cardinaels Michelle
1356 Reenaers Meskerem
2294 Petit Noor

© 0O ~NO UL WN

11 1714 Laureyn Anais
12 2295 Petit Jade

13 751 Camps Janne
14 1123 Schepers Tiana

hoogspringen Min Heren Uur=17:49
Reeks:1

1 4204 Wolfs Senne

2 4615 Van Herck Seebe

3 4193 Vanlangenaker Jules

MACD 10.71m 01 Pr.Lim.2
AVT 8.45m 01
ADD 7.15m 01
GENK 6.24m 02
LOOI 37.12m 03 Pr.Lim.1
ADD 30.33m 04 Pr.Lim.2
ACA 23.80m 03 Pr.Lim.3
AVT 20.69m 03
SACN 17.54m 03
AVT 20.43 01 Pr.Lim.1
GENK 22.32 02 Pr.Lim.3
ADD 24.03 02
LOOI NG 01
ACA 2'03.01 06 Pr.Lim.1
AVT 2'04.51 05 Pr.Lim.2
SACN 2'06.34 05 Pr.Lim.3
GENK 2'12.27 07
AVT 2'15.81 06
ADD 2'18.21 06
BREE 2'20.75 05
ACA 2'25.31 07
GENK 2'32.25 07
ADD 2'34.63 06
GENK 2'37.66 07
ADD 2'40.69 05
LOOI 2'45.92 06
MACD 1.40m 01 Pr.Lim.1
LOOI 1.40m 01 Pr.Lim.2

TACT

1.35m

02

Pr. Lim.3

600 meter Ben Heren Uur=18:21

Reeks:1
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1000 meter
Reeks:1
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1000 meter
Reeks:1
1
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discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1
1

2
3
4

7810
6617
8337
9437
9239
9560
8137
6563
6998
6112
6622
9029
7580
7666
7807
9533

3604
3644
3390
3385
3780
5034
3659
4210
3405
4405
4334
4987

566
1536
569
1154
2239
1347
954
644
1574
957

1385
612
880
833

Mentens Lennert
Mertens Tuur
Gillet Mauro
Engelen Karel
Rosvelds Viktor

El Mansouri Amine
Pieters Jitse
Theuwissen Pieter
De Hertogh Rube
Serdons Sander
Maes Robbe
Ghoos Naut

Maas Tom*
Driesen Maxim
Carboex Etienne
Schepers Kian

Pup Dames Uur=18:18

Taverniers Sarah
Serre Sofie
Schepers Ina
Camps Lore
Drijkoningen Mirthe
Caubergh Brenne
Vandeput Kato
Verstrepen Marte
Mateos Nena
Crombez Noemie
Carlucci Jana
Habex Anouk

Pup Heren Uur=18:15

Mebis Luca

Van Dessel Yenthe
Vangangelt Chris
Bernkens Rune
Coenen llias
Houben Tamirat
Geusens Rens
Santermans Warre
Praczyk Robin
Engelen Toon

Benarbia Abdelkader

Gielen Stijn
Nulens Davy
Hermens Bert

Pup Heren Uur=17:53

GENK
AVT
GENK
AVT
ADD
LOOI
AVT
BREE
LOOI
AVT
SACN
LOOI
ATLA
ACA
GENK
LOOI

TACT
LOOI
AVT
AVT
BREE
ATLA
ADD
GENK
ACA
ACA
GENK
AVT

ATLA
SACN
ATLA
ADD
LOOI
ACA
BREE
ACA
GENK
GENK

AVT

TACT
BREE
ATLA

1'55.72
1'57.35
1'58.30
2'04.49
2'08.94
2'11.29
2'14.20
2'14.89
2'17.16
2'18.75
2'20.02
2'21.18
2'21.48
2'21.72
2'26.81
2'44.70

3'32.85
3'33.40
3'35.72
3'36.22
3'47.29
3'52.30
3'54.89
3'58.53
4'05.55
4'10.26
4'10.27
4'46.47

3'19.48
3'19.78
3'20.77
3'25.43
3'37.68
3'38.44
3'45.24
3'51.70
4'04.73
4'37.81

21.06m
17.47m
16.81m
15.97m

Min

05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
06
07

03
03
03
03
04
03
04
04
04
04
03
04

03
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
03
04

03
03
03
04

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr. Lim.3

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr. Lim.3

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr. Lim.3

Pr. Lim.1
Pr. Lim.2
Pr. Lim.3



5 2312 Philtiens Duco ACA 15.87m 04
6 280 Venken Bryan TACT 15.73m 03
7 1419 Van Biesbrouck Olivier ADD 15.04m 03
8 1155 Cleuren Pieter ADD 14.53m 04
9 1542 Vogelaar Rauls* AVT 12.69m 03
verspringen Min Dames Uur=17:52
Reeks:1
1 6281 Coene Jacei SACN 4.54m 01 Pr.Lim1
3 6985 Germaux Lenne GENK 4.33m 02 Pr.Lim.3
4 7489 Cug Femke ADD 4.09m 01
6 7305 Gillet Romi GENK 3.73m 02
7 7183 Pieters Nienke AVT 3.17m 02
7318 Debrock Elise LOOI NG 01
1000 meter Min Dames Uur=18:17
Reeks:1
|
3 6279 Sleurs Ellen AVT 3'19.04 01 Pr.Lim.3
4 7252 Kooij Kiani Dazlyn* SACN 3'24.38 02
5 7436 Paps Bo LOOI 3'24.42 02
6 6277 Lemmens Britt AVT 3'25.92 01
7 6618 Vandeweyer Kirsten SACN 3'27.88 01
8 6374 VanBun Eva DALO 3'45.31 02

1000 meter Min Heren Uur=18:12

Reeks:1
1 5366 Reynders Greg ADD 3'08.05 01 Pr.Lim1
2 3694 Philippe Jasper SACN 3'12.38 01 Pr.Lim.2

3 4008 LambrichtsJore ~ ATLA 31344 01 Pr.Lim3

4 4057 Cleymans Jonas SACN 3'14.33 02
5 4680 Vandebosch Robbe ADD 3'14.68 02
6 3685 Moors Lander AVT 3'22.19 02

4788 Reenaers Daan ACA NG 02



